
Thursday 14.04.22 Thurmaston Glenfield Lost 56 - 85 

Saturday 16.04.22 Kirby Muxloe Thurmaston Won 91 - 74 

Thursday 21.04.22 Thurmaston Kirby Muxloe Won 72 - 53 

Saturday 23.04.22 Western Park Thurmaston Lost 51 - 65 

Thursday 28.04.22 Thurmaston Little Bowden We Cancelled 

Saturday 30.04.22 Thurmaston Evington Lost 63 - 75 

Saturday 07.05.22 Thurmaston Narborough Narborough cancelled - rain 

Sunday 08.05.22 Scotlands Thurmaston Won 76 - 54 

Thursday 12.05.22 Westcotes Thurmaston Lost 60 - 77 

Saturday 14.05.22 Aylestone Hall Thurmaston Won 59 - 54 

Thursday 19.05.22 St Margarets Thurmaston Won 67 - 29 

Saturday 21.05.22 Thurmaston Oadby Won 71 - 70 

Saturday 28.05.22 Thurmaston Houghton Lost 63 - 64 

Thursday 02.06.22 Thurmaston Aylestone Hall Won 50 - 31 

Saturday 04.06.22 Oadby Thurmaston Lost 54 - 68 

Saturday 11.06.22 Old Humbesrtone Thurmaston Won 69 - 53 

Sunday 12.06.22 Tigers Thurmaston Tigers cancelled - players 

Thursday 16.06.22 Thurmaston Melton Won 36 - 33 

Saturday 18.06.22 Thurmaston Abbey Park Abbey cancelled - rain 

Thursday 23.06.22 Abbey Park Thurmaston Abbey cancelled - players 

Saturday 25.06.22 Melton Thurmaston Lost 64 - 75 

Sunday 26.06.22 Thringston Thurmaston Thringston cancelled - players 

Saturday 02.07.22 Soar Valley Thurmaston Won 95 - 70 

Saturday 09.07.22 Rothley Thurmaston Lost 68 - 75 

Sunday 10.07.22 Thurmaston Fosseway Lost 26 - 56 

Thursday 14.07.22 Western park Thurmaston Won 74 - 50 

Saturday 16.07.22 Thurmaston Soar Valley Lost 42 - 50 

Thursday 21.07.22 Glenfield Thurmaston Won 45 - 39 

Saturday 23.07.22 Thurmaston Spinney Hill lost 29 - 67 

Thursday 28.07.22 Little Bowden Thurmaston Lost 53 - 65 

Saturday 30.07.22 Thurmaston Rothley Won 81 - 67 

Thursday 04.08.22 Thurmaston Western Park Won 76 - 68 

Saturday 06.08.22 Narborough Thurmaston Lost 81 - 87 

Thursday 11.08.22 Thurmaston Westcoates Lost 22 - 49 

Saturday 13.08.22 Shakesphere Park Thurmaston Shakespeare Cancelled - Heatwave 

Thursday 18.08.22 Thurmaston St Margarets Won 54 - 47 

Saturday 20.08.22 Thurmaston Desford Lost 52 - 74 

Sunday 21.08.22 Spinney Hill Thurmaston Spinney Hill - Cancelled - Players 

Saturday 03.09.22 Thurmaston Shakesphere Park Lost 42 - 88 



Saturday 10.09.22 Thurmaston Old Humberstone Won 58 - 55 

Thursday 15.09.22 Thurmaston Barwell Lost 60 - 65 

Saturday 17.09.22 Thurmaston Scotlands Won 74 - 53 

Thursday 22.09.22 Fosseway Thurmaston Won 94 - 43 

Saturday 24.09.22 Sileby Thurmaston Won 80 - 70 

Sunday 25.09.22 Presidents v Captains Now Presidents Day Captains Won 

Thursday 29.09.22 Thurmaston Enderby Won 54 - 49 

Saturday 01.10.22 Thurmaston Kirby Muxloe Lost 57 - 68 

Saturday 08.10.22 Desford Thurmaston Won 75 - 59 

 


